Rev. 5/3/01 SPX4041 Precision 1.24V Shunt Voltage Reference ©Copyright 2001 Sipex Corporation
1
SPX4041
Precision 1.24V Shunt Voltage Reference
FEATURES APPLICATIONS
•  Voltage Tolerance.......................... 1% and 2% •  Constant Current Source
•  Wide Operating Current............100uA to 15mA •  Digital Voltmeter
•  Low Temperature Coefficient ............50 ppm/°C •  Power Management

+ -
SOT-23-3 (M)
ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering No. Accuracy Output Voltage Packages
SPX4041AM 1.0% 1.24V 3-Pin SOT-23
SPX4041AS 1.0% 1.24V 8-Pin SOIC
SPX4041AN 1.0% 1.24V 3-Pin TO-92
SPX4041M 2.0% 1.24V 3-Pin SOT-23
SPX4041S 2.0% 1.24V 8-Pin SOIC
SPX4041N 2.0% 1.24V 3-Pin TO-92
Rev. 5/3/01 SPX4041 Precision 1.24V Shunt Voltage Reference ©Copyright 2001 Sipex Corporation
8
SPX4041
®
SIGNAL PROCESSING EXCELLENCE